BREAKFAST

SMOKED SALMON 7.25
BAGEL Plain, sesame, cinnamon raisin or everything bagel 515
with cream cheese
FRUIT CUP 3.95/4.95
FRESH BERRIES 5.95
BERRIES & GRAPE PARFAITS 5.95/6.45
OATMEAL Topped with raisins and cinnamon sugar 3.45/4.50
........................................................................................................... TOAST
SERVED UNTIL 11 A.M.
FARMSTEAD 4095 P.B.&N 435
Avocado, hard boiled eggs, and Half peanut butter, half Nutella with
sliced tomatoes sliced banana and a drizzle of honey
...................... HOT BREAKFAST SAN DWICHES & BURR'TOS
SERVED UNTIL 11 A.M.
CLASSIC SANDWICH 5095 VEGGIE WRAP 750
Egg souffle, ripe tomatoes and cheddar Scrambled eggs, spinach, mushrooms, and feta

BEYOND SAUSAGE WRAP 735 THE WORKS SANDWICH s50

Egg, Beyond sausage and cheddar Bagel with cream cheese, avocado, smoked
salmon, hard boiled egg, tomato, red onion,
RANCHERO BURRITO 6595 arugula, and everything bagel seasoning

Scrambled eggs, black beans, cheddar,
avocado, and salsa



COFFEE, TEA & ESPRESSO

Featuring Intelligentsia Coffee

HOT BEVERAGES

DARK OR LIGHT ROAST, OR DECAF
ESPRESSO
CAFE AMERICANO

CAFE AU LAIT
CAFE LATTE

add mocha or caramel macchiato for .50

CAPPUCCINO
CHAI TEA LATTE

MATCHA LATTE
SIGNATURE LOOSE TEA

HOT CHOCOLATE

EXTRA DOUBLE SHOT
CORTADO

. ‘..
Y ’ WY
B o

AN

BEVERAGES

COLD BREWED ICED COFFEE

TURBO STRONG COLD BREW ICED COFFEE

ICED CAFE AMERICANO
ICED CAFE LATTE

add mocha or caramel macchiato for .50

ICED CHAI LATTE

FRESH BREWED ICED TEA

ARNOLD PALMER
FRESH PRESSED LEMONADE

1202z
2.55

3.00

2.75

3.70

3.70

2.70

2.00

3.50

1602z
4.00

4.95

3.00

3.70

4.00

2.75

3.00

3.00

1602z
2.75

3.00

3.55

4.45

5.45

2.50

3.15

240z
4.50

5.65

4.00

5.35

4.75

3.25

3.75

3.75

2002z
2.95

4.00

4.55

5.35

5.35

3.65

320z

4.00

4.50

4.50



PRESSED SANDWICHES

BEGINS AT 11 AM.
SERVED WITH MULTIGRAIN OR WHOLE WHEAT BREAD

CAPRESE 10.50
Fresh mozzarella, ripe tomatoes, arugula and pesto
CALIFORNIA 10.50
Avocado, tomato, red onions, cheddar cheese, and sweet chili sauce
WILD PLANET TUNA 11.00
Organic Wild Planet Tuna, arugula, and cheddar cheese
GRILLED CHEESE 7.50
Sliced tomatoes and cheddar cheese

MARKET SOUP ADD A MARKET SOUP

475 / 595 to any Market salad, sandwich,

pressed sandwich, or hot plate

3.75 / 4.25



