BREAKFAST



SMOKED SALMON	7.25
BAGEL Plain, sesame, cinnamon raisin or everything bagel with cream cheese	2.15
FRUIT CUP	3.95 / 4.95
FRESH BERRIES	5.95
BERRIES & GRAPE PARFAITS	5.95 / 6.45
OATMEAL Topped with raisins and cinnamon sugar	3.45 / 4.50

TOAST

SERVED UNTIL 11 A.M.

FARMSTEAD 4.95

Avocado, hard boiled eggs, and sliced tomatoes

P.B. & N 4.85

Half peanut butter, half Nutella with sliced banana and a drizzle of honey

HOT BREAKFAST SANDWICHES & BURRITOS

SERVED UNTIL 11 A.M.

CLASSIC SANDWICH 5.95

Egg souffle, ripe tomatoes and cheddar

VEGGIE WRAP 7.50

Scrambled eggs, spinach, mushrooms, and feta

BEYOND SAUSAGE WRAP 7.85

Egg, Beyond sausage and cheddar

RANCHERO BURRITO 6.95

Scrambled eggs, black beans, cheddar, avocado, and salsa

THE WORKS SANDWICH 8.50

Bagel with cream cheese, avocado, smoked salmon, hard boiled egg, tomato, red onion, arugula, and everything bagel seasoning

COFFEE, TEA & ESPRESSO

Featuring Intelligentsia Coffee_____

HOT BEVERAGES

	12oz	16oz	20oz
DARK OR LIGHT ROAST, OR DECAF	2.55	2.75	2.95
ESPRESSO		3.00	
CAFÉ AMERICANO	3.00		4.00
CAFÉ AU LAIT	2.75	3.55	4.55
CAFÉ LATTE add mocha or caramel macchiato for .50	3.70		5.35
CAPPUCCINO	3.70		5.35
CHAI TEA LATTE		4.45	
MATCHA LATTE		5.45	
SIGNATURE LOOSE TEA		2.50	
HOT CHOCOLATE	2.70	3.15	3.65
EXTRA DOUBLE SHOT	2.00		
CORTADO	3.50		
ICED BEVERAGES			

	16oz	24oz	32oz
COLD BREWED ICED COFFEE	4.00	4.50	
TURBO STRONG COLD BREW ICED COFFEE	4.95	5.65	
ICED CAFÉ AMERICANO	3.00	4.00	
ICED CAFÉ LATTE add mocha or caramel macchiato for .50	3.70	5.35	
ICED CHAI LATTE	4.00	4.75	
FRESH BREWED ICED TEA	2.75	3.25	4.00
ARNOLD PALMER	3.00	3.75	4.50
FRESH PRESSED LEMONADE	3.00	3.75	4.50

PRESSED SANDWICHES

BEGINS AT 11 A.M. SERVED WITH MULTIGRAIN OR WHOLE WHEAT BREAD

CAPRESE	10.50
Fresh mozzarella, ripe tomatoes, arugula and pesto	

CALIFORNIA 10.50

Avocado, tomato, red onions, cheddar cheese, and sweet chili sauce

WILD PLANET TUNA 11.00

Organic Wild Planet Tuna, arugula, and cheddar cheese

GRILLED CHEESE 7.50

Sliced tomatoes and cheddar cheese

MARKET SOUP

4.75 / 5.25

ADD A MARKET SOUP

to any Market salad, sandwich, pressed sandwich, or hot plate

3.75 / 4.25

